MITTELFRANKISCHER SCHUTZENBUND

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2019
Bogen Hallenrunde nach SpO 6.2

SG Herrieden, 09. Dez 2018, 08:15 Uhr, Gruppe 3

Mannschafts Liste

Master m

2 BS Neumarkt

3 V1L Veitsbronn

4  KPSG Uffenheim

13 SG Colmberg

14 SV Edelweiss Neuendettelsau

Master w

12B
13B
14B

14A
13A
15A

15B
16B
10B

12A
16A
21B

12C
13C
19A

lliner, Wolfram
Nisslbeck, Eduard
Wexler, Roland

Schneider, Axel
Flotzinger, Bernd
Schwertner, Jochen

Muller, Hermann
Wildermann, Harald
Preininger, Herbert

Samel, Thomas
Wachmeier, Gerhard
Horndasch, Martin

Betz, Glinter
Ruttmann, Norbert
Aschenneller, Holger

1 kpSG Zimndorf

18D
20D
19D

Beier, Claudia
Mdller, Manuela
Eichhorn, Stephanie




Mannschafts Liste

Jugendklasse

5 SV Moosbach Bogenschiitzen 1

6 GS Boxdorf

7 SG Eltersdorf

8 BS Neumarkt

9  SF Tuchenbach

10 BSV Erlangen

11 ZS-SG Katzwang

12 SV Moosbach Bogenschiitzen 2

8B
3A
5A

7C
6B
8C

9D
3D
4D

7A
8D
7D

1B
2B
3B

1D
2D
9A

3C
2C
1C

4A
2A
7B

Gessner, Laura
Merkel, Domenic
Zehelein, Marc

Bieber, Josephine
Fuchs, Elias
Lefftz, Alix

Pletzer, Ronja
Pletzer, Jan
Wahl, Matthias

Spéth, Carl-Luca
Volkert, Pia
Simson, Laura

Moor, Oliver
Schuh, Felix Victor
Volk, Konstantin

Millemann, Fabian
Schnapka, Emil
Schultheis, Chiara

Koéhnlein, Kelvin
Hofmann, Miguel
Helwich, Lars

Schmidt, Andreas
Horn, Johannes
Briickner, Sarah



